EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

and the first of the content of the

1	Offer	of To	arme
1.	viiei	ui II	EI I I I I 3

Provider offers the same privacy protections for	ound in this Di	PA between it	and		
("Originating LEA") which is dated	, to any othe	r LEA ("Subso	ribing LEA") w	ho accepts this	General
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") throprivacy protections, and Provider's signature term, or schedule of services, or to any ot Subscribing LEA may also agree to change tunique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Finaterial change in the applicable privacy stat the originating Service Agreement; or three	shall not neconher provision he data provider may cues; (2) a ma	essarily bind not addresseded by Subse withdraw the terial change	Provider to oth ed in this DPA cribing LEA to t e General Offer in the services	er terms, such a . The Provider a the Provider to r in the event o s and products I	is price, and the suit the of: (1) a isted in
Subscribing LEAs should	send	the	signed	Exhibit	"E'
to Provider at the following email addi	ress:				
PROVIDER: Yegres Educetional LLC BY:			_{Date:} 06/20/2	2021	
Printed Name: Alejandro Yegros	Tit	:le/Position: f	nanager		

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the

and Yegros Educational LLC

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

Subscribing LEA:

By: Bryan Weinert

Date: 2021-08-03

Printed Name: Bryan Weinert

Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Leyden CHSD 212</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Bryan Weinert

Title: Director of Technology

Address: 3400 Rose Street, Franklin Park, IL 60131

Phone: <u>847-451-3053</u>

Email: bweinert@leyden212.org